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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 12 Fem., 50m Libre Infantil Femenino
21/02/2026 Resultados
MMG 15 26.97 , OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA BOIRO 17/07/2025
MMG 14 27.21 , OUVIÑA PICOS NADIUSKA BOIRO 14/03/2024

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Femenino

1. DOMINGUEZ EIRIZ, Sara 14 RCN VIGO 28.53 19,00
2. GERVENO PRADA, Eva 15 CASINO 28.69 16,00
3. RAMOS PEREZ, Rocio Del Carmen 14 NAT. FERROL 28.85 14,00
4. VILA RIAL, Zaira 15 PONTEAREAS 28.88 13,00
5. CAO HERMO, Celia 14 BOIRO 29.08 12,00
6. AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 15 RIVEIRA 29.17 11,00
7. VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 15 ORDES 29.27 10,00
8. CANEIRO PEREIRA, Tatiana 14 NT. NARON 29.75 9,00
9. BARROS GOMEZ, Ada 14 MOS 29.83 8,00

10. PARCERO GOMEZ, Lidia 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 29.98 7,00
11. RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 15 GALAICO 30.00 6,00
12. JIMENEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 14 NAT. FERROL 30.05 5,00
13. GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 14 FOGAR 30.22 4,00
14. VILLAR ABELLA, Nina 14 PAB. OURENSE 30.35 3,00
15. RODRIGUEZ NINE, Emma 15 BOIRO 30.36 2,00
16. LEDO BARRIOS, Ana 15 RIAS BAIXAS 30.50 1,00
17. VARELA BAZA, Lucia 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 30.60 -
18. CABANELAS QUINTELA, Julieta 14 PAB. OURENSE 30.70 -
19. DEAN PARDO, Lucia 15 XOVE 31.01 -
20. PLA PERNAS, Aina 15 C. DEL MAR 31.04 -
21. SANTOS SANCHEZ, Sara 15 C. DEL MAR 31.28 -
22. GARRIDO BARCIELA, Valeria 15 MOS 31.37 -
23. YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Cloe 15 NT. NARON 31.46 -
24. ANDRADE SUAREZ, Aloia 14 ARTEIXO 31.87 -
25. SANCHEZ TOJA, Helena 14 BOIRO 31.97 -
26. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 15 MOS 32.37 -
27. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Raquel 15 PONTEAREAS 32.38 -

14 años

1. DOMINGUEZ EIRIZ, Sara 14 RCN VIGO 28.53 19,00
2. RAMOS PEREZ, Rocio Del Carmen 14 NAT. FERROL 28.85 14,00
3. CAO HERMO, Celia 14 BOIRO 29.08 12,00
4. CANEIRO PEREIRA, Tatiana 14 NT. NARON 29.75 9,00
5. BARROS GOMEZ, Ada 14 MOS 29.83 8,00
6. PARCERO GOMEZ, Lidia 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 29.98 7,00
7. JIMENEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 14 NAT. FERROL 30.05 5,00
8. GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 14 FOGAR 30.22 4,00
9. VILLAR ABELLA, Nina 14 PAB. OURENSE 30.35 3,00

10. CABANELAS QUINTELA, Julieta 14 PAB. OURENSE 30.70 -
11. ANDRADE SUAREZ, Aloia 14 ARTEIXO 31.87 -
12. SANCHEZ TOJA, Helena 14 BOIRO 31.97 -
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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 12, Fem., 50m Libre

15 años

1. GERVENO PRADA, Eva 15 CASINO 28.69 16,00
2. VILA RIAL, Zaira 15 PONTEAREAS 28.88 13,00
3. AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 15 RIVEIRA 29.17 11,00
4. VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 15 ORDES 29.27 10,00
5. RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 15 GALAICO 30.00 6,00
6. RODRIGUEZ NINE, Emma 15 BOIRO 30.36 2,00
7. LEDO BARRIOS, Ana 15 RIAS BAIXAS 30.50 1,00
8. VARELA BAZA, Lucia 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 30.60 -
9. DEAN PARDO, Lucia 15 XOVE 31.01 -

10. PLA PERNAS, Aina 15 C. DEL MAR 31.04 -
11. SANTOS SANCHEZ, Sara 15 C. DEL MAR 31.28 -
12. GARRIDO BARCIELA, Valeria 15 MOS 31.37 -
13. YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Cloe 15 NT. NARON 31.46 -
14. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 15 MOS 32.37 -
15. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Raquel 15 PONTEAREAS 32.38 -


